employees and extends best wishesh to them and their family members.
Scope
This policy applies to all employees including third party payroll employees.
Policy Details :

• As a policy, the company has instituted awedding gift as per belowmentioned grade eligibility -
■ LM, GSW, GUSW and below - INR 11,000/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Only).
■ MMand above - INR 21,000/- (Rupees Twenty One ThousandOnly).

• Employee serving notice period will not be eligible for this wedding gift.

Process :

• Department Head / Reporting Manager / Unit Head needs to submit wedding gift request to HR